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8th (Eighth) CUT-OFF-PERCENTAGE



S.No. Courses



1.



B.Com (H)



%



%



%



%



%



General



OBC



SC



ST



PWD



Closed



80



75



60



60



Remarks



2 % concession for girls in General Category only



2.



B.Com.



Closed



77



70



55



60



2 % concession for girls in General Category only



3.



4.



B.A.(Prog.)



English (H)



Closed



Closed



Closed



Closed



Closed



Closed



Closed



closed



50



2 % concession for girls



60



in General Category only 2 % concession for girls in General Category only



5.



6.



Hindi (H)



Political Science (H)



Closed



82.50-83



Closed



Closed



Closed



Closed



Closed



Closed



60



2 % concession for girls



60



in General Category only 2 % concession for girls in General Category only



Note:- All other conditions regarding calculations of best four mentioned in the University Bulletin as well as additional eligibility criteria uploaded on the website will be strictly followed. PRINCIPAL
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